
Surface Pressure (mb) for Proteus at 18-Jul-2025 12:00:00

1016.2

1016.2

1016.4

1016.4
1016.4

10
16

.4
1016.6

10
16

.6

1016.6
1016.6

1016.6

1016.8

1016.8

1016.8

1017

10171017
1017

1017.2

1017.2

1017.2

1017.2
1017.2

1017.4

   Proteus

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2

Longitude, E

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

7

7.5

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

1016.2

1016.4

1016.6

1016.8

1017

1017.2

1017.4

1017.6

S
ur

fa
ce

 P
re

ss
ur

e,
 m

b


